CAS 140CT
Array Spectrometer
We bring quality to light.
The CAS 140CT is the latest of Instrument Systems’ high-
end array spectrometers, a product line that has achieved
extraordinary success around the world. Accurate, robust,
and reliable, this instrument offers a peerless combination
of attributes. Able to take very accurate measurements,

10
accuracy and reliability LED measurement display measurement spectral measurement| | |  specifications
Ordering information
Order number Description
Spectrometer Model Detector Spectral range Spectral resolution Data point interval
CAS140CT-151 VIS CCD (back-thinned) 360 – 830 nm 2.2 nm 0.5 nm
CAS140CT-152 UV-VIS CCD (back-thinned) 200 – 800 nm 2.7 nm 0.6 nm
CAS140CT-153 VIS-NIR CCD (back-thinned) 380 – 1040 nm 3.0 nm 0.65 nm
CAS140CT-154 UV-VIS-NIR CCD (back-thinned) 220 – 1020 nm 3.7 nm 0.8 nm
CAS140CT-155 NIR CCD (back-thinned) 750 – 1050 nm 2 nm 0.3 nm
CAS140CT-156 UV-VIS-NIR CCD (back-thinned) 300 – 1100 nm 3.7 nm 0.8 nm
CAS140CT-171 IR1 InGaAs Diode Array 780 – 1650 nm 9 nm 2.1 nm
CAS140CT-175 IR2 Extended InGaAs Diode Array 1500 – 2150 nm 15 nm 3 nm
Options
CAS140CT-330 50 µm slit (instead of the standard 100 µm slit)
CAS140CT-332 250 µm slit (instead of the standard 100 µm slit); this slit is standard on the IR2 model
CAS140CT-333 500 µm slit (instead of the standard 100 µm slit)
CAS140CT-400 PCI bus plug-in card in place of USB 2.0 interface
ACS-010 Accessory identification (Ident key)
Software
SW-120 SpecWin Light spectral software for Windows OS. Supports emission, transmission, reflection and LED/display
measurement